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21-Mar-18

Category Name

Category CodeDate of Birth

Roll No.

Candidate Name
Father's Name

Reg. No.

RECRUITMENT TO 06 POSTS OF WORKSHOP SUPERINTENDENT  IN     

THE DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

Marks

1

182901

ANUBHAV TAHEEM

LATE SHRI KHARAITI LAL
GENERAL

24/11/1971
201625427

71

198

2

182902

KOMALJIT SINGH

KARTAR SINGH
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

12/08/1974
201625452

77

129

3

ABSENT

182903

HARMEET KUMAR

DALBIR SINGH
BALMIKI/MAZHBI SIKH, PUNJAB

06/08/1976
20162549

81

4

ABSENT

182904

SAT PAUL

RAGHI RAM
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

02/09/1976
201625431

77

5

182905

VINAY KUMAR

HARBHAJAN RAM
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

04/02/1977
201625442

77

129

6

182906

ONKAR SINGH BHATIA

SHRI LALJI DASS
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

28/06/1977
20162548

77

126

7

ABSENT

182907

ADARSH NIRMAL

VED PARKASH NIRMAL
ESM, PUNJAB

24/12/1977
201625425

72

8

ABSENT

182909

SARABJIT RAI

SURJEET RAI
ESM, PUNJAB

10/03/1979
201625468

72

9

ABSENT

182910

SUKHDEEP SINGH

MUKHTIAR SINGH
GENERAL

29/07/1979
201625487

71

10

182911

RAJWINDER SINGH

BANT SINGH
GENERAL

13/10/1979
2016254103

71

165

11

182912

MOHIT

RAMESH KUMAR
ESM, PUNJAB

08/01/1980
201625450

72

174

12

ABSENT

182913

kamaljeet bhambri

prem kumar
GENERAL

01/04/1980
201625435

71

13

ABSENT

182914

CHARANJIT SINGH

PRITAM SINGH
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

05/04/1980
20162546

77

14

ABSENT

182915

KUMAR GAURAV

SATISH KUMAR CHANANA
GENERAL

12/07/1980
201625499

71

15

182916

MUNISH KUMAR

AMRIT LAL
ESM, PUNJAB

18/12/1980
201625412

72

195

Note 1: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration numbers 20162545, 201625453, 201625497, 201625484, 

2016254107 and 201625495 are not declared  due to cancellation of their candidature vide Public Notice dated : 15/03/2018 uploaded 

on the website of the Commission.

Note 2 : The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625424  are not declared due to cancellation of his 

candidature for not fulfilling the eligibilIty condition of experience as per advertisement.

Note 3 : The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625447 are not declared due to cancellation of his 

candidature for submitting his Online Application Form in Wrong Category.
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16

182917

VINOD KUMAR

MOHINDER SURI
BC, PUNJAB

12/08/1982
201625460

85

174

17

182919

SUKHWINDER SINGH

HARBHAJAN SINGH
GENERAL

05/11/1983
201625461

71

123

18

182920

CHARAN JEET

RATTAN CHAND
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

23/04/1984
201625436

77

201

19

182921

HARPREET PAL SINGH

DEVINDER SINGH
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

05/05/1984
201625437

77

174

20

182922

VIJAY BASSAN

DEV RAJ BASSAN
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

31/08/1984
201625426

77

132

21

182923

VIKRAM JIT SINGH

PARAMJIT SINGH
GENERAL

22/01/1985
201625428

71

144

22

182924

GAURAV SURI

MOHINDER SURI
BC, PUNJAB

02/02/1985
201625476

85

126

23

182926

GIRISH KUMAR

KESAR DASS
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

27/09/1985
201625443

77

120

24

182927

JUGRAJ SINGH

RAGHVIR SINGH
GENERAL

02/10/1985
201625454

71

153

25

ABSENT

182929

AMARINDER SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH SANDHU
GENERAL

28/04/1986
201625418

71

26

ABSENT

182930

JASPAL SINGH

SANTOKH SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

09/07/1986
201625423

85

27

182931

BALRAJ SINGH

LAKHVIR SINGH
GENERAL

26/07/1986
201625483

71

195

28

ABSENT

182932

SANDEEP SARANGAL

MADAN GOPAL
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

02/09/1986
201625485

77

29

ABSENT

182933

TARUN WALIA

GURCHARAN SINGH WALIA
GENERAL

04/11/1986
2016254101

71

30

182934

RAJESH VIRDI

BODH RAJ
BC, PUNJAB

06/11/1986
201625440

85

162

Note 1: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration numbers 20162545, 201625453, 201625497, 201625484, 

2016254107 and 201625495 are not declared  due to cancellation of their candidature vide Public Notice dated : 15/03/2018 uploaded 

on the website of the Commission.

Note 2 : The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625424  are not declared due to cancellation of his 

candidature for not fulfilling the eligibilIty condition of experience as per advertisement.

Note 3 : The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625447 are not declared due to cancellation of his 

candidature for submitting his Online Application Form in Wrong Category.
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31

182935

CHAMANPREET SINGH

DIDAR SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

06/01/1987
201625459

85

138

32

ABSENT

182936

GURMEET SINGH

KULWANT SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

22/01/1987
201625482

85

33

ABSENT

182937

PRABHJOT SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

10/07/1987
201625469

85

34

182938

AVTAR SINGH

GURDEEP SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

16/08/1987
20162541

85

210

35

182939

RAVINDER SINGH

GURDEV SINGH
GENERAL

29/10/1987
201625432

71

180

36

ABSENT

182940

PARKASH SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

17/11/1987
201625445

85

37

182941

RAHUL WANDRA

AMARJIT
BC, PUNJAB

15/01/1988
201625433

85

147

38

ABSENT

182942

MANDEEP SINGH

RULDA SINGH
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

29/02/1988
201625493

77

39

182943

PAPINDER SINGH

S GURMEET SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

30/04/1988
201625429

85

141

40

182945

GURJINDER SINGH

DHARAM SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

26/05/1988
201625465

85

153

41

182946

KUSHAL BANSAL

SURINDER KUMAR BANSAL
GENERAL

11/04/1989
201625419

71

207

42

182947

JASHANDEEP SINGH

GURNAM SINGH
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

13/07/1989
201625463

77

177

43

ABSENT

182948

LOVEPREET SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR
GENERAL

21/08/1989
201625479

71

44

ABSENT

182949

RAMANDEEP SINGH

KARAMCHAND
BALMIKI/MAZHBI SIKH, PUNJAB

22/02/1990
201625413

81

45

ABSENT

182950

LAKHWINDER SINGH

SUKH RAM
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

15/03/1990
201625451

77

Note 1: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration numbers 20162545, 201625453, 201625497, 201625484, 

2016254107 and 201625495 are not declared  due to cancellation of their candidature vide Public Notice dated : 15/03/2018 uploaded 

on the website of the Commission.

Note 2 : The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625424  are not declared due to cancellation of his 

candidature for not fulfilling the eligibilIty condition of experience as per advertisement.

Note 3 : The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625447 are not declared due to cancellation of his 

candidature for submitting his Online Application Form in Wrong Category.
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46

182951

ISHVINDER SINGH

MANVINDER PAL SINGH
GENERAL

20/09/1990
201625473

71

177

47

ABSENT

182952

GAGAN PREET SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH
GENERAL

28/10/1990
201625434

71

48

ABSENT

182953

MANINDER SINGH GHATTAORA

PRABHUSHARN SINGH GHATTAORA
BC, PUNJAB

20/11/1990
201625458

85

49

182957

PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI

SHAM SINGH
GENERAL

18/07/1991
201625466

71

222

50

182958

SUKHWINDER SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH
SC OTHERS, PUNJAB

02/09/1991
201625444

77

129

51

ABSENT

182959

AMARJEET SINGH

HARJEET SINGH
BC, PUNJAB

15/07/1992
201625417

85

52

182960

GURBINDERJIT SINGH

JARNAIL SINGH
GENERAL

03/05/1970
201625462

71

144

Note 1: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration numbers 20162545, 201625453, 201625497, 201625484, 

2016254107 and 201625495 are not declared  due to cancellation of their candidature vide Public Notice dated : 15/03/2018 uploaded 

on the website of the Commission.

Note 2 : The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625424  are not declared due to cancellation of his 

candidature for not fulfilling the eligibilIty condition of experience as per advertisement.

Note 3 : The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625447 are not declared due to cancellation of his 

candidature for submitting his Online Application Form in Wrong Category.


