RECRUITMENT TO 06 POSTS OF WORKSHOP SUPERINTENDENT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

21-Mar-18					
Sr.No. Reg. No. Roll No.	<u>Candidate Name</u> Father's Name	Date of Birth Category Code Category Name	Marks		
1 201625427 182901	ANUBHAV TAHEEM LATE SHRI KHARAITI LAL	24/11/1971 <u>71</u> GENERAL	198		
2 201625452 182902	KOMALJIT SINGH KARTAR SINGH	12/08/1974 <u>77</u> SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	129		
3 20162549 182903	HARMEET KUMAR DALBIR SINGH	06/08/1976 <u>81</u> BALMIKI/MAZHBI SIKH, PUNJAB	ABSENT		
4 201625431 182904	SAT PAUL RAGHI RAM	02/09/1976 <u>77</u> SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	ABSENT		
5 201625442 182905	VINAY KUMAR HARBHAJAN RAM	04/02/1977 <u>77</u> SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	129		
6 20162548 182906	ONKAR SINGH BHATIA SHRI LALJI DASS	28/06/1977 <u>77</u> SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	126		
7 201625425 182907	ADARSH NIRMAL VED PARKASH NIRMAL	24/12/1977 <u>72</u> ESM, PUNJAB	ABSENT		
8 201625468 182909	SARABJIT RAI SURJEET RAI	10/03/1979 <u>72</u> ESM, PUNJAB	ABSENT		
9 201625487 182910	SUKHDEEP SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH	29/07/1979 <u>71</u> GENERAL	ABSENT		
10 2016254103 182911	RAJWINDER SINGH BANT SINGH	13/10/1979 <u>71</u> GENERAL	165		
11 201625450 182912	MOHIT RAMESH KUMAR	08/01/1980 <u>72</u> ESM, PUNJAB	174		
12 201625435 182913	kamaljeet bhambri prem kumar	01/04/1980 <u>71</u> GENERAL	ABSENT		
13 20162546 182914	CHARANJIT SINGH PRITAM SINGH	05/04/1980 <u>77</u> SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	ABSENT		
14 201625499 182915	KUMAR GAURAV SATISH KUMAR CHANANA	12/07/1980 <u>71</u> GENERAL	ABSENT		
15 201625412 182916	MUNISH KUMAR AMRIT LAL	18/12/1980 <u>72</u> ESM, PUNJAB	195		

Note 1: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration numbers 20162545, 201625453, 201625497, 201625484, 2016254107 and 201625495 are not declared due to cancellation of their candidature vide Public Notice dated: 15/03/2018 uploaded on the website of the Commission.

Note 2: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625424 are not declared due to cancellation of his candidature for not fulfilling the eligibility condition of experience as per advertisement.

RECRUITMENT TO 06 POSTS OF WORKSHOP SUPERINTENDENT IN
THE DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

THE DELAKTIMENT OF TESTINIONE EDUCATION AND INDUCTIONAL TRAINING, COVERNMENT OF TONORD					
21-Mar-18 Sr.No.	COMPETITIVE EXAMI	NATION RESULT GAZETTE	Page 2 of 4		
Reg. No. Roll No.	Candidate Name Father's Name	Date of Birth Category Code Category Name	<u>Marks</u>		
16 201625460	VINOD KUMAR	12/08/1982 <u>85</u>			
182917	MOHINDER SURI	BC, PUNJAB	174		
17 201625461	SUKHWINDER SINGH	05/11/1983 <u>71</u>			
182919	HARBHAJAN SINGH	GENERAL	123		
18 201625436	CHARAN JEET	23/04/1984 77			
182920	RATTAN CHAND	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	201		
19 201625437	HARPREET PAL SINGH	05/05/1984 <u>77</u>			
182921	DEVINDER SINGH	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	174		
20 201625426	VIJAY BASSAN	31/08/1984 <u>77</u>			
182922	DEV RAJ BASSAN	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	132		
21 201625428	VIKRAM JIT SINGH	22/01/1985 <u>71</u>			
182923	PARAMJIT SINGH	GENERAL	144		
22 201625476	GAURAV SURI	02/02/1985 <u>85</u>			
182924	MOHINDER SURI	BC, PUNJAB	126		
23 201625443	GIRISH KUMAR	27/09/1985 <u>77</u>			
182926	KESAR DASS	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	120		
24 201625454	JUGRAJ SINGH	02/10/1985 <u>71</u>			
182927	RAGHVIR SINGH	GENERAL	153		
25 201625418	AMARINDER SINGH	28/04/1986 <u>71</u>	ABSENT		
182929	BALWINDER SINGH SANDHU	GENERAL	ABSENT		
26 201625423	JASPAL SINGH	09/07/1986 <u>85</u>	ABSENT		
182930	SANTOKH SINGH	BC, PUNJAB	ABOLINI		
27 201625483	BALRAJ SINGH	26/07/1986 <u>71</u>			
182931	LAKHVIR SINGH	GENERAL	195		
28 201625485	SANDEEP SARANGAL	02/09/1986 77	ABSENT		
182932	MADAN GOPAL	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	ABOLINI		
29 2016254101	TARUN WALIA	04/11/1986 <u>71</u>	ABSENT		
182933	GURCHARAN SINGH WALIA	GENERAL	71552111		
30 201625440	RAJESH VIRDI	06/11/1986 <u>85</u>			
182934	BODH RAJ	BC, PUNJAB	162		

Note 1: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration numbers 20162545, 201625453, 201625497, 201625484, 2016254107 and 201625495 are not declared due to cancellation of their candidature vide Public Notice dated: 15/03/2018 uploaded on the website of the Commission.

Note 2: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625424 are not declared due to cancellation of his candidature for not fulfilling the eligibility condition of experience as per advertisement.

RECRUITMENT TO 06 POSTS OF WORKSHOP SUPERINTENDENT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

21-Mar-18 Sr.No.	COMPETITIVE EXA	MINATION RESULT GAZETTE	Page 3 of 4
Reg. No. Roll No.	Candidate Name Father's Name	Date of Birth Category Code Category Name	<u>Marks</u>
31 201625459	CHAMANPREET SINGH	06/01/1987 <u>85</u>	
182935	DIDAR SINGH	BC, PUNJAB	138
32 201625482	GURMEET SINGH	22/01/1987 <u>85</u>	ADOENT
182936	KULWANT SINGH	BC, PUNJAB	ABSENT
33 201625469	PRABHJOT SINGH	10/07/1987 <u>85</u>	ABSENT
182937	RAJINDER SINGH	BC, PUNJAB	ADOLIVI
34 20162541	AVTAR SINGH	16/08/1987 <u>85</u>	
182938	GURDEEP SINGH	BC, PUNJAB	210
35 201625432	RAVINDER SINGH	29/10/1987 <u>71</u>	
182939	GURDEV SINGH	GENERAL	180
36 201625445	PARKASH SINGH	17/11/1987 <u>85</u>	ABSENT
182940	BHUPINDER SINGH	BC, PUNJAB	ABSENT
37 201625433	RAHUL WANDRA	15/01/1988 <u>85</u>	
182941	AMARJIT	BC, PUNJAB	147
38 201625493	MANDEEP SINGH	29/02/1988 <u>77</u>	ABSENT
182942	RULDA SINGH	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	ABSERT
39 201625429	PAPINDER SINGH	30/04/1988 <u>85</u>	
182943	S GURMEET SINGH	BC, PUNJAB	141
40 201625465	GURJINDER SINGH	26/05/1988 <u>85</u>	
182945	DHARAM SINGH	BC, PUNJAB	153
41 201625419	KUSHAL BANSAL	11/04/1989 <u>71</u>	
182946	SURINDER KUMAR BANSAL	GENERAL	207
42 201625463	JASHANDEEP SINGH	13/07/1989 <u>77</u>	
182947	GURNAM SINGH	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	177
43 201625479	LOVEPREET SINGH	21/08/1989 <u>71</u>	ABSENT
182948	PAWAN KUMAR	GENERAL	ADJENT
44 201625413	RAMANDEEP SINGH	22/02/1990 <u>81</u>	ABSENT
182949	KARAMCHAND	BALMIKI/MAZHBI SIKH, PUNJAB	ADOLINI
45 201625451	LAKHWINDER SINGH	15/03/1990 <u>77</u>	ABSENT
182950	SUKH RAM	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB	ADJENT

Note 1: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration numbers 20162545, 201625453, 201625497, 201625484, 2016254107 and 201625495 are not declared due to cancellation of their candidature vide Public Notice dated: 15/03/2018 uploaded on the website of the Commission.

Note 2: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625424 are not declared due to cancellation of his candidature for not fulfilling the eligibility condition of experience as per advertisement.

RECRUITMENT TO 06 POSTS OF WORKSHOP SUPERINTENDENT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND INDUSTRIAL TRAINING, GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

21-Mar-18	COMPETITIVE EXAMINA	Page 4 of 4		
Sr.No. Reg. No. Roll No.	Candidate Name Father's Name	Date of Birth Category Name	Category Code	Marks
46 201625473	ISHVINDER SINGH	20/09/1990 GENERAL	<u>71</u>	177
182951 47	MANVINDER PAL SINGH GAGAN PREET SINGH	28/10/1990	71	
201625434 182952	BHUPINDER SINGH	GENERAL	<u></u>	ABSENT
48 201625458	MANINDER SINGH GHATTAORA	20/11/1990	<u>85</u>	ABSENT
182953	PRABHUSHARN SINGH GHATTAORA	BC, PUNJAB		
49 201625466	PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI	18/07/1991	<u>71</u>	
182957	SHAM SINGH	GENERAL		222
50 201625444	SUKHWINDER SINGH	02/09/1991	<u>77</u>	
182958	DARSHAN SINGH	SC OTHERS, PUNJAB		129
51 201625417	AMARJEET SINGH	15/07/1992	<u>85</u>	ABSENT
182959	HARJEET SINGH	BC, PUNJAB		7.202.11
52 201625462	GURBINDERJIT SINGH	03/05/1970	<u>71</u>	
182960	JARNAIL SINGH	GENERAL		144

Note 1: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration numbers 20162545, 201625453, 201625497, 201625484, 2016254107 and 201625495 are not declared due to cancellation of their candidature vide Public Notice dated: 15/03/2018 uploaded on the website of the Commission.

Note 2: The marks of the competitive examination of the Registration number 201625424 are not declared due to cancellation of his candidature for not fulfilling the eligibility condition of experience as per advertisement.